28

MEMORANDUM OF RECEIPTS FoR 1864, BEFORE THE PRINTING OF
. THE REPORT,

*
Speeial.
Albion Mines.........£29.00
BIRROERL G, o s s s nsinsen 23.98
Annapolis.........un.
Antigonishe .......... 421.23
Ayiostord. .. s iee sivias 9.256
DAIORRES o s o0 6 i6vainvns 8.39
BaveInglon. « soqsses e 18.37
Beaver Harbor........ 15.69
Bridgewater..........
Bridgetown & B..... 6.25
RRERE 5% o nvios sinibin 17.33
EERRERIES & o4 3 055 50 65 14.66
Cornwallis & H ....... 10.85
AT TR MR 56.03
B oo i i 28.40
RIS, .  oosannas 14.53
ETOTABOY0 o ¢ oo nsosos 12.50
Halifax, 8t. Paul’s*....216.31
Do. 8St. George’s...134 37
Do. St. Luke’s.... 447.29
Do. Bishop’s Chapel
Hubbard’s Cove.... .. 18.19
Bantwille: oo eoivioevs
TANOEPOOLesl L viiv oo san 4.79
RNNRBDUNE o ; ook s 3690 18.21

Total.

93.00 |

75.70
102.00
463.23

37.00 |
33.55 |
57.73 |

62.77
2.13

6.25 |

57.33

38.00 |

42.40
173.14
116.99

58.13

40.10
816.89
402.50
912.10

50.00

72.75

10.25

19.17

72.83

The Executive Committee have
Parish of Windsor again takes its place in our list of contributors.

The Rector writes :—

Special. Total.
Mahone Bay «.ev0e00. 8.00 8.60
T T R R $22.26 74.75
Manchester.......... 345 13.80
MU, i Ve 3.06 1220
New Dublin.......... 12.25 44.00
Newport.eeseeovsses 1590 62.10
O TROBE i ¢ o600 0 5460 4.08 16.32
Parrsobrough.... .. .
RUSWREH. i 6savosiens
PR v iiive s Sessevis 11440 167.35
T R . 617 2469
Sackville coeee.. cons - A0E " SULE
Shelburne .......... 41.22 113.90
Ship Harbor........ 2401 64.41
Stewiacke .~ ccoeve.. 18.12 3245
St. Margaret’s Bay ... 14.07 43.30
Sydney, C. B oocoersor 1050 ' 3700
Sydney Mines ....... 38.00
RO RY o vdes baanas 43.24 138.63
FIRIE o v-dis € 5is -6 4a $10.93  48.72
WRMEDOTE o 000 0050 000
Weymouth..... essee 4143 11518
WO L oo s'dblo s sivas 8.00
WADAORES +.0 0 e 5 slale 4516
Yarmouth..... SR 20.00 150.00

much pleasure in stating that the

““ We have had an excellent meeting, at which very good sentiments were
expressed toward the Society, and I think in future an increased interest will

be felt in the Society’s work.”

From the Rector at Shelburne :—

*“ I forward the list of contributors from my mission to D. C. 8. for the year
1864, the largest offering for this purpose we have ever made, although far

below what it ought to be.

Many of the sums from individuals are very

small, but in very many instances they were not able to pay even that mite

down, but had to sell something to enable them to do so.

Many give their

hundreds and thousands, but have hundreds and thousands left still, and do
not have to deny themselves a single luxury or gratification. Not so with

* To the amount from St. Paul’s may be added a collection made in 1863 for 1864, W. & O.,

$120.01.

many of my ]
deny themsel
D.C.S T
Over, affordir
are required.
possible. M,
accomplished
It still, howe
us a small S\l{

ateful. '
i:ked no fave
the Society tl

do, but recei
*

From the

“ When I
vision made |
ground on Wl
own. Ther
children I fo
organize the
The great di
and funds fo
came in som
benevolent a
their most ef
found that o
trenchment ¢
seconding th
sequences of
roused to a |
were soon e
school house
raise sufficie
gchool, and
three years
are increasi
measure & |
boys in atte
though so b
the rising g
the matter |

a glebe of f
interest, I t



