MEMORANDUM OF RECEIPTS FOR 1864, BEFORE THE PRINTING OF THE REPORT.

•	11111 10	EL OILL.	
Special.	Total.	Special.	Total.
Albion Mines\$29.00	93.00	Mahone Bay 8.00	8.00
Amherst 23.98	75.70	Maitland \$22.25	74.75
Annapolis	102.00	Manchester 3.45	13.80
Antigonishe421.23	463.23	Melford 3.05	12.20
Aylesford 9.25	37.00	New Dublin 12.25	44.00
Arichat 8.39	33.55	Newport 15.90	62.10
Barrington 18.37	57.73	New Ross 4.08	16.32
Beaver Harbor 15.69	62.77	Parrsobrough	
Bridgewater	2.13	Pugwash	
Bridgetown & B 6.25	6.25	Pictou 114.40	167.35
Chester 17.33	57.33	Rawdon 6.17	24.69
Clements 14.66	38.00	Sackville 15.14	36.14
Cornwallis & H 10.85	42.40	Shelburne 41.22	113.90
Dartmouth 56.03	173.14	Ship Harbor 24.01	64.41
Digby 28.40	116.99	Stewiacke 18.12	32.45
Granville 14.53	58.13	St. Margaret's Bay 14.07	43.30
Guysboro 12.50	40.10	Sydney, C. B 10.50	27.00
Halifax, St. Paul's*216.31	816.89	Sydney Mines	38.00
Do. St. George's 134 37	402.50	Truro 43.24	138.53
Do. St. Luke's 447.29	912.10	Tusket	48.72
Do. Bishop's Chapel	50.00	Westport	-
Hubbard's Cove 18.19	72.75	Weymouth 41.43	115.18
Kentville	10.25	Wilmot	8.00
Liverpool 4.79	19.17	Windsor	1
Lunenburg 18.21	72.83	Yarmouth 20.00	150.00

The Executive Committee have much pleasure in stating that the Parish of Windsor again takes its place in our list of contributors. The Rector writes:—

"We have had an excellent meeting, at which very good sentiments were expressed toward the Society, and I think in future an increased interest will be felt in the Society's work."

From the Rector at Shelburne:—

"I forward the list of contributors from my mission to D. C. S. for the year 1864, the largest offering for this purpose we have ever made, although far below what it ought to be. Many of the sums from individuals are very small, but in very many instances they were not able to pay even that mite down, but had to sell something to enable them to do so. Many give their hundreds and thousands, but have hundreds and thousands left still, and do not have to deny themselves a single luxury or gratification. Not so with

many of my deny themselved. C. S. Tover, affording are required. possible. My accomplished. It still, howe us a small sugrateful. We asked no favothe Society the do, but received.

From the

" When I vision made ground on w own. There children I for organize the The great di and funds fo came in som benevolent a their most ef found that o trenchment seconding th sequences of roused to a were soon er school house raise sufficie school, and three years are increasi measure at boys in atte though so b the rising g the matter a glebe of f interest, I t

^{*} To the amount from St. Paul's may be added a collection made in 1863 for 1864, W. & O., \$120.01.